Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 02.00, June 2015
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZVAX-TRM Extension Unit 13
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Extension Unit R&S®ZVAX-TRM24 1322.6500.24
R&S®ZVAX-TRM40 1322.6500.40
R&S®ZVAX-TRM50 1322.6500.50
R&S®ZVAX-TRM67 1322.6500.67
Options
Amplifier at Source Port 1 and 2 R&S®ZVAX24B112 1322.6981.24
R&S®ZVAX40B112 1322.6981.40
R&S®ZVAX50B112 1322.6981.50
R&S®ZVAX67B112 1322.6981.67
Amplifier at Source Port 3 and 4 R&S®ZVAX24B134 1322.6998.24
R&S®ZVAX40B134 1322.6998.40
R&S®ZVAX50B134 1322.6998.50
R&S®ZVAX67B134 1322.6998.67
Internal Combiner, Port 1 and 3 R&S®ZVAX24B213 1322.7007.24
R&S®ZVAX40B213 1322.7007.40
R&S®ZVAX50B213 1322.7007.50
R&S®ZVAX67B213 1322.7007.67
Internal Combiner, Port 2 and 4 R&S®ZVAX24B224 1322.7013.24
R&S®ZVAX40B224 1322.7013.40
R&S®ZVAX50B224 1322.7013.50
R&S®ZVAX67B224 1322.7013.67
Pulse Modulator at Source Port 1 and 2 R&S®ZVAX24B712  1322.6969.24
R&S®ZVAX40B712 1322.6969.40
R&S®ZVAX50B712 1322.6969.50
R&S®ZVAX67B712 1322.6969.67
Pulse Modulator at Source Port 3 R&S®ZVAX24B73  1322.6975.24
R&S®ZVAX40B73 1322.6975.40
R&S®ZVAX50B73 1322.6975.50
R&S®ZVAX67B73 1322.6975.67
Low Noise Amplifier at Port 1 R&S®ZVAX24B31 1322.7020.24
R&S®ZVAX40B31 1322.7020.40
R&S®ZVAX50B31 1322.7020.50
R&S®ZVAX67B31 1322.7020.67
Low Noise Amplifier at Port 2 R&S®ZVAX24B32 1322.7036.24
R&S®ZVAX40B32 1322.7036.40
R&S®ZVAX50B32 1322.7036.50
R&S®ZVAX67B32 1322.7036.67
Rack Mount Kit for R&S®ZVA 19" adapter, 6 HU R&S®ZZA-611 1096.3302.00
Rack Mount Kit for R&S®ZVAX-TRM24 (includes a set of shorter RF
rigid interconnection cables, required when VNA mounted without feet)
R&S®ZZA-ZVAX 1325.1422.24